
(1)

(16)

(8)

(9)

(5)

(12)

(4)

(13)

(3)

(14)

(6) CHAMPIONSHIP
LANES 17-18

(11)

(7) IF NEEDED
LANES 17-18

L14
(10)

(15)

(2)

ROUND 9

WINNER'S BRACKET

W6
LANES 21-22

W7
LANES 19-20

W12
LANES 29-30

W8
LANES 17-18

W15
LANES 19-20

W3
LANES 27-28

W10
LANES 21-22

W4
LANES 25-26

W5
LANES 23-24

W11
LANES 25-26

W14
LANES 27-28

W1
LANES 31-32

W9
LANES 17-18

W13
LANES 25-26

W2
LANES 29-30

IMMEDIATELY AFTER
FRESH BURN BURN BURN BURN BURN

10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 2:00 PM 5:00 PM
ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 3 ROUND 5 ROUND 8

O. TITUS

L. STRAATMANN

M. KREKE

A. HARVEY 

J. BURGESS

K. ROSENBURG

T. YORK

L. PRICE

J. MESKE

B. HOOPER

K. ZIMMERLY

K. VAN HAUEN

A. WARWICK 

P. BREEDLOVE

K. WRIGHT

S. PEYTON

O. TITUS

M. KREKE

K. ROSENBURG

L. PRICE

J. MESKE

K. ZIMMERLY

A. WARWICK 

S. PEYTON

M. KREKE

K. ROSENBURG

J. MESKE

S. PEYTON

M. KREKE

S. PEYTON

M. KREKE

A. WARWICK 

A. WARWICK 

M. KREKE

AMANDA WARWICK

(403)

(475)

(364)

(464)

(298)

(398)

(523)

(453)

(400)

(464)

(438)

(481)

(391)

(400)

(499)

(394)

(334)

(416)

(339)

(339)

(397)

(274)

(331)

(345)

(320)

(431)

(402)

(359)

(380)

(422)

(345)

(399)

383








